Date camion

25/04/2024

26/04/2024

26/04/2024

24/06/2024

24/06/2024

ofu|s|wlrn]e

Camions

BC 3265 MD
BG 8092 MD
BG 8090 MD
709107 03
74474101

Nature Observation Capacité Manquant

Gasoil

Capacité Restant

Prix

680 XOF

Montant totale

30518 400 XOF

Paiement Réliquat Statut

30518 400 XOF 0 XOF

Payé

Paiements

45 000 000 XOF

Date

08/05/2024

Gasoil 18 000 18 000 680 XOF 12 240 000 XOF 12 240 000 XOF 0 XOF Payé 1934500 XOF | 25/05/2024
Gasoil 27 000 27 000 680 XOF 18 360 000 XOF 18 360 000 XOF 0 XOF Payé 1168 000 XOF |Conso

Gasoil 45 000 45 000 660 XOF 29 700 000 XOF 29 700 000 XOF 0 XOF Payé 29 700 000 XOF | 08/07/2024
Gasoil 45 000 45 000 660 XOF 29 700 000 XOF 16 611 500 XOF | 13 088 500 XOF Partiel 29 627 400 XOF | 08/07/2024

Montant total 120 518 400 XOF

Montant Payé 107 429 900 XOF

Réliquat 13 088 500 XOF




